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Questions

Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.

What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?

Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?

When the Quaid-i-Azam got admission in Sindh Madressah Tul Islam

When the Muslim League changed its strategy?

When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.

Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.

Ahmad Khan Kharal was the commander of fighters of which of the following areas?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.

Where is the headquarter of the OIC?

A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What
is the name of the capital of Morocco.

When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?

When was the 3rd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

When the anti -Muslim Nehru Report was made.

Simla Conference was held in

Answers Choice

A
. Lord Hardinge

. James Laroche

. None of the abvoe
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B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
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D
A
B
C
D
A
B

Anthony McDonald

8411 m
8511 m
8611 m
8711 m

Ayub Khan

. Zulfiqar Ali Butto

Nawaz sharif
Zia ul Haq

July 4, 1887

. July 4, 1886

July 4, 1890
July 4, 1891

1911
1912
1913
1914

June 1980
JuLY 1981
Aug 1982

. March 1983

1915
1916
1917
1918

Multan
Sahiwal
Jehlum
Gujrat

1858
1859
1860
1861

Mecca
Tehran
Repat
Jeddah

. Tehran
. Jeddah
. Rabat
. Dakar

. 1881
. 1885
. 1886
. 1888

June 1, 1965 to July 31, 1970

. June 1, 1966 to July 31, 1971
. July 1, 1965 to June 30, 1970
. July 1, 1966 to June 30, 1971

. 1925

. 1928
. 1929
. 1930

. June , 1941
. June , 1943
C.
D.

June , 1945
June , 1946
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In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?

Nehru Report was passed in which oof the following cities.

Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?

Who was appointed to probe the Agartala conspiracy?

Who of the following killed the publiser of the book "Rangeela Rasool"?

. Sarharpur
Kohat
Delhi

Dehli

Bombay
Lucknow

1922
1923

1925
. Justice Hamood ur Rehman
Justice Munir

. None of the above

. Ghaz Abdullah
Ghaz Abdur Rasheed

. None of these



