

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
JI .	Questions	A. Anthony McDonald
1	Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.	B. Lord Hardinge C. James Laroche D. None of the abvoe
2	What is the Height of Nanga Parbat the highest peak of the Himalayas?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
3	Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?	A. Ayub Khan B. Zulfiqar Ali Butto C. Nawaz sharif D. Zia ul Haq
4	When the Quaid-i-Azam got admission in Sindh Madressah Tul Islam	A. July 4, 1887 B. July 4, 1886 C. July 4, 1890 D. July 4, 1891
5	When the Muslim League changed its strategy?	A. 1911 B. 1912 C. 1913 D. 1914
6	When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.	A. June 1980 B. JuLY 1981 C. Aug 1982 D. March 1983
7	Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.	A. 1915 B. 1916 C. 1917 D. 1918
8	Ahmad Khan Kharal was the commander of fighters of which of the following areas?	A. Multan B. Sahiwal C. Jehlum D. Gujrat
9	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan established a school at Muradabad in.	A. 1858 B. 1859 C. 1860 D. 1861
10	Where is the headquarter of the OIC?	A. Mecca B. Tehran C. Repat D. Jeddah
11	A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What is the name of the capital of Morocco.	A. Tehran B. Jeddah C. Rabat D. Dakar
12	When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?	A. 1881 B. 1885 C. 1886 D. 1888
13	When was the 3rd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1965 to July 31, 1970 B. June 1, 1966 to July 31, 1971 C. July 1, 1965 to June 30, 1970 D. July 1, 1966 to June 30, 1971
14	When the anti -Muslim Nehru Report was made.	A. 1925 B. 1928 C. 1929 D. 1930
15	Simla Conference was held in	A. June , 1941 B. June , 1943 C. June , 1945 D. June , 1946

16	In which city the Hindu Muslim riots were erupted?	A. Multan B. Sarharpur C. Kohat D. Delhi
17	Nehru Report was passed in which oof the following cities.	A. Dehli B. kolkata C. Bombay D. Lucknow
18	Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?	A. 1922 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1925
19	Who was appointed to probe the Agartala conspiracy?	A. Justice S.A. Rehman B. Justice Hamood ur Rehman C. Justice Munir D. None of the above
20	Who of the following killed the publiser of the book "Rangeela Rasool"?	A. Ghazi Abdullah B. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed C. Ghazi ilm uddin D. None of these